
Please ask for your favourite classic cocktails and do let our team know of any allergy or dietary requirements.
All prices include vat. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

COCKTAILS

HOUSE SIGNATURES & TWISTS

Welsh 75							               £16 
HENSOL GIN, BLACKCURRANT, LEMON, SPARKLING WINE

House Martini			               £14
TENS VODKA, DRY VERMOUTH, OLIVE OIL & BALSAMIC

Melon Tonic                                                                                	           £11
PROVENCE MELON APERITIF, SCHWEPPES TONIC, CUCUMBER

East 8 Hold Up	                                                  	     	          £13
HENSOL VODKA, APEROL, PASSION FRUIT, PINEAPPLE, LIME 

Grapefruit Margarita		                                    	          £12 
BLANCO TEQUILA, APEROL, GRAPEFRUIT, LIME

Negroni						            	          £14 
GIN, CAMPARI, SWEET VERMOUTH, OLIVE OIL 

Cornetto				               		      	          £13 
EVAN WILLIAMS BOURBON, ALMOND, WALNUT, CACAO

Brandy Sour		   	  		          	          £12 
MARTEL VS, APRICOT, LEMON, EGG WHITE, TONKA

TEMPERANCE DRINKS

Dove From Above						                £11 
AGAVE “SPIRIT”, GRAPEFRUIT, LIME, GRAPEFRUIT SODA

East 86					                                	           £11 
SEEDLIP, LYRES ITALIAN SPRITZ, PASSION FRUIT, PINEAPPLE, LIME 



All measures are 50ml. Please speak to a member of staff for 25ml measures.
All prices include vat. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

BEER & CIDER

DRAUGHT

Staropramen 					                    £3.75/£7
PILSNER, 5%, PRAGUE

Pravha						                   £3.5/£6.5
PILSNER, 4%, PRAGUE

Sharp’s Atlantic				             	                £3.75/£7
PALE ALE, 4.5%, CORNWALL

Salt, Jute					             	                £3.75/£7
SESSION IPA,  4.2%, YORKSHIRE

Guinness Microdraught				             	       £7.25
STOUT,  4.1%, DUBLIN

Guest Beer 				             	                      £POA
SEASONAL SELECTION OF LOCAL AND EUROPEAN CRAFT BEERS

BOTTLE & CAN

Peroni 0% & Peroni Gluten Free	                           	              £4.5/£5.5
33CL BOTTLE, 0%/5% , ITALY

Tiny Rebel, Clwb Tropica			            	           	            £5
33CL CAN, 0.5%, ROGERSTONE

CIDER

Aspall Cyder		           	           		                             £7
50CL BOTTLE, 5.5%, SUFFOLK



All measures are 50ml. Please speak to a member of staff for 25ml measures.
All prices include vat. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

WHISK(E)Y

Penderyn Madeira

Penderyn Rich Oak

Penderyn Peated

Glenkinchie 12yr

The Macallan 12yo

Chivas Regal 12yo

Chivas Regal 18yo

Monkey Shoulder Blended Malt

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Talisker 10yo

Lagavulin 16yo

Laphroaig 10yr

Evan Williams Extra Aged Bourbon

Evan Williams Single Barrel 

Woodford Reserve

Rittenhouse Rye 

Jameson

Jameson Black Barrel

Greenspot

Redbreast 12yo

Nikka From The Barrel

£10

£16

£11

£11

£18

£9

£18

£9.5

£38

£12

£16.5

£12

£8.5

£14

£9.5 

£12

£7.5

£12

£11

£16

£20



All measures are 50ml. Please speak to a member of staff for 25ml measures.
All prices include vat. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

GIN

Brecon Special Reserve  

Hensol Castle Gin

Tanqueray No. 10

Da Mhile Seaweed

Hendrick’s 

Monkey 47 

Dyfi Original

Dyfi Navigation

Dyfi Hibernation

Dyfi Pollination

Cygnet Gin

Four Pillars Olive Leaf

No. 3

Death’s Door

Malfy Rosa/ Arancia/ Limone

Tarquin’s Raspberry & Rhubarb

Hayman’s Sloe Gin

£7.5

£8.5

£9

£9

£9

£12

£10

£15

£14

£12

£10

£11

£9.5

£12.5

£9

£11.5

£8.5

VODKA

Hensol Castle Vodka

TENS Vodka

£10

Founded by our very own Tom Simmons, this blend of three distillates cre-

ates a flavour profile of rye spice and citrus oils

£8.5



All measures are 50ml. Please speak to a member of staff for 25ml measures.
All prices include vat. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

RUM

Hensol Castle Spiced

Havana 3yo

Havana 7yo 

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva

La Hechicera Reserva

Plantation Xaymaca

TEQUILA

Cazcabel Blanco

Olmeca Altos Plata

Arette Reposado

Forteleza Blanco

Don Julio 1942

Del Maguey Vida

BRANDY & COGNAC

Fanny Fougerat Petite Cigue 

Fanny Fougerat Le Laurier D’appollon

Fanny Fougerat Cedre Blanc

Somerset Cider Brandy 3yo

Somerset Cider Brandy 5yo

Martel VS

Martel Cordon Bleu

H By Hine VSOP

Château du Breuil Calvados

£8

£7.5

£8.5

£9

£9.5

£15

£9

£11

£12

£16

£44

£14

£11

£16

£21

£7.5

£9

£8.5

£35

£11

£9



All measures are 50ml. Please speak to a member of staff for 25ml measures.
All prices include vat. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

SOFT DRINKS & MIXERS

Coca Cola / Diet Cola

Indian Tonic Water  
SCHWEPPES 

Light Tonic Water  
SCHWEPPES 

Elderflower Tonic Water  
SCHWEPPES 

Ginger Beer 
SCHWEPPES 

Ginger Ale  
SCHWEPPES 

Pink Grapefruit Soda 
SCHWEPPES

Orange Juice 
PAGO

Apple Juice 
PAGO

Cranberry Juice 
PAGO 

Pineapple Juice 
PAGO

Tomato Juice 
PAGO 

Sparkling /Still Water 
TAU

£3.5 

£2.5

£2.5 

£2.5

£2.5

£2.5

£2.5

£3.5

£3.5

£3.5

£3.5

£3.5

£2/£4


