

#### COCKTAILS

#### HOUSE SIGNATURES & TWISTS

Welsh 75 HENSOL GIN, BLACKCURRANT, LEMON, SPARKLING WINE	£16
House Martini TENS VODKA, DRY VERMOUTH, OLIVE OIL & BALSAMIC	£14
Melon Tonic PROVENCE MELON APERITIF, SCHWEPPES TONIC, CUCUMBER	£11
East 8 Hold Up HENSOL VODKA, APEROL, PASSION FRUIT, PINEAPPLE, LIME	£13
Grapefruit Margarita BLANCO TEQUILA, APEROL, GRAPEFRUIT, LIME	£12
Negroni GIN, CAMPARI, SWEET VERMOUTH, OLIVE OIL	£14
Cornetto EVAN WILLIAMS BOURBON, ALMOND, WALNUT, CACAO	£13
Brandy Sour MARTEL VS, APRICOT, LEMON, EGG WHITE, TONKA	£12
TEMPERANCE DRINKS	
Dove From Above AGAVE "SPIRIT", GRAPEFRUIT, LIME, GRAPEFRUIT SODA	£11
East 86 SEEDLIP, LYRES ITALIAN SPRITZ, PASSION FRUIT, PINEAPPLE, LIME	£11



### BEER & CIDER

£3.75/£7

£7

#### DRAUGHT

Staropramen

CIDER

Aspall Cyder

50CL BOTTLE, 5.5%, SUFFOLK

PILSNER, 5%, PRAGUE	20.707 27
Pravha PILSNER, 4%, PRAGUE	£3.5/£6.5
Sharp's Atlantic PALE ALE, 4.5%, CORNWALL	£3.75/£7
Salt, Jute SESSION IPA, 4.2%, YORKSHIRE	£3.75/£7
Guinness Microdraught STOUT, 4.1%, DUBLIN	£7.25
Guest Beer SEASONAL SELECTION OF LOCAL AND EUROPEAN CRAFT I	£POA BEERS
BOTTLE & CAN	
Peroni 0% & Peroni Gluten Free 33CL BOTTLE, 0%/5%, ITALY	£4.5/£5.5
Tiny Rebel, Clwb Tropica 33CL CAN, 0.5%, ROGERSTONE	£5



# WHISK(E)Y

Penderyn Madeira	£10
Penderyn Rich Oak	£16
Penderyn Peated	£11
Glenkinchie 12yr	£11
The Macallan 12yo	£18
Chivas Regal 12yo	93
Chivas Regal 18yo	£18
Monkey Shoulder Blended Malt	£9.5
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	£38
Talisker 10yo	£12
Lagavulin 16yo	£16.5
Laphroaig 10yr	£12
	00.5
Evan Williams Extra Aged Bourbon	£8.5
Evan Williams Single Barrel	£14
Woodford Reserve	£9.5
Rittenhouse Rye	£12
Jameson	£7.5
Jameson Black Barrel	£12
Greenspot	£11
Redbreast 12yo	£16
Nikka From The Barrel	£20

All measures are 50ml. Please speak to a member of staff for 25ml measures. All prices include vat. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.



### GIN

Brecon Special Reserve	£7.5
Hensol Castle Gin	£8.5
Tanqueray No. 10	£9
Da Mhile Seaweed	£9
Hendrick's	£9
Monkey 47	£12
Dyfi Original	£10
Dyfi Navigation	£15
Dyfi Hibernation	£14
Dyfi Pollination	£12
Cygnet Gin	£10
Four Pillars Olive Leaf	£11
No. 3	£9.5
Death's Door	£12.5
Malfy Rosa/ Arancia/ Limone	£9
Tarquin's Raspberry & Rhubarb	£11.5
Hayman's Sloe Gin	£8.5

#### VODKA

Hensol Castle Vodka £8.5

#### TENS Vodka

£10

Founded by our very own Tom Simmons, this blend of three distillates creates a flavour profile of rye spice and citrus oils

All measures are 50ml. Please speak to a member of staff for 25ml measures. All prices include vat. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.



## RUM

Hensol Castle Spiced	83	
Havana 3yo	£7.5	
Havana 7yo	£8.5	
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva	£9	
La Hechicera Reserva	£9.5	
Plantation Xaymaca	£15	
TEQUILA		
Cazcabel Blanco	£9	
Olmeca Altos Plata	£11	
Arette Reposado	£12	
Forteleza Blanco	£16	
Don Julio 1942	£44	
Del Maguey Vida	£14	
BRANDY & COGNAC		
Fanny Fougerat Petite Cigue	£11	
Fanny Fougerat Le Laurier D'appollon	£16	
Fanny Fougerat Cedre Blanc	£21	
Somerset Cider Brandy 3yo	£7.5	
Somerset Cider Brandy 5yo	£9	
Martel VS	£8.5	
Martel Cordon Bleu	£35	
H By Hine VSOP	£11	
Château du Breuil Calvados	£9	

All measures are 50ml. Please speak to a member of staff for 25ml measures. All prices include vat. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.



#### SOFT DRINKS & MIXERS

Coca Cola / Diet Cola	£3.5
Indian Tonic Water SCHWEPPES	£2.5
Light Tonic Water SCHWEPPES	£2.5
Elderflower Tonic Water SCHWEPPES	£2.5
Ginger Beer SCHWEPPES	£2.5
Ginger Ale SCHWEPPES	£2.5
Pink Grapefruit Soda SCHWEPPES	£2.5
Orange Juice PAGO	£3.5
Apple Juice PAGO	£3.5
Cranberry Juice PAGO	£3.5
Pineapple Juice PAGO	£3.5
Tomato Juice PAGO	£3.5
Sparkling / Still Water	£2/£4